Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
F18-40
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
F41-55
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44

Gender BIB
Male 76
Male 45
Male 10
Female 210
Male 61
Male 133
Male 22
Male 160
Male 30
Male 6
Male 122
Male 63
Male 171
Male 117
Male 67
Male 165
Male 85
Male 59
Male 58
Male 141
Male 139
Male 84
Male 60
Male 37
Male 8
Female 182
Male 101
Male 109
Male 25

Country
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

1206 Xoptiatng Trail Run 2024 23KM

MANNHZ KOYPKOYPIKHZ
XPHXETOX ZHAIAXKOYAHX
METPOX AYTZOIAQY
MAPIA TATAMNOZTOAQY
NIKOAAOX KAAODYPHZ
KONXTANTINOZ MOAYZOX
FTEPMANOX M'EQPTTAAHX
HAIAY TXAMNAPEAHY
MNQProz rKOYAINAX
EYPITIIAHY ANAPEAAHY
APIZTEIAHZ MATAAOIMNOYAOX
EPAKHZ KAPAKITZOX
1QZH® XAAKIAAAKHZ
IQANNHX MANATIOX
ATMNOXTOAOX KAPTEPHX
MEQPT10X TZIPOX
MANTEAHX KQTXI10Z
NIKOAAOX KAAINAEPHZ
IQANNHX KAAINAEPHX
NIKOZ X10Z10%
AHMHTPHX PETZEMHX
ATOXTOAOX KQZTINOZ
BAZIAEIOZ KAAAINIQTHX
NIKOAAOX AEADAL
AOGANAXIOZ ATTOXTOAAKHX
EYXAPIZ MOXXOBOYAH
ATHANAZXIOX MATZOYKHX
NMPOAPOMOZ MIMAAAXHY
XPHXTOZ NANNAKIAHX

0SB ENDURANCE TEAM - ALTRA RUNNING

OLYMPUSMARATHONRT
URSA TEAM - DYNAFIT
DYNAFIT URSA TRAIL
2H EMAK

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX OEZXAAONIKHX

ZAYO
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
NATURAL FLOW CREW/ZAYO

URSA TEAM

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

TACHOERIFIA
TAXOEPI®IA
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN

OLYMPOS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM

URSA TEAM

>AYO

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHX
IRON TEAM

Finish 23KM
2:13:14.940(00:00:00)
2:15:52.430(00:00:00)
2:18:16.343(00:00:00)
2:21:27.167(00:00:00)
2:21:27.220(00:00:00)
2:24:41.480(00:00:00)
2:25:33.507(00:00:00)
2:33:08.840(00:00:00)
2:36:34.543(00:00:00)
2:37:26.157(00:00:00)
2:40:58.520(00:00:00)
2:42:22.083(00:00:00)
2:43:13.360(00:00:00)
2:43:56.590(00:00:00)
2:44:45.063(00:00:00)
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2:44:59.680(00:00:00
2:45:00.020(00:00:00
2:46:04.260(00:00:00
2:46:05.233(00:00:00
2:47:07.430(00:00:00
2:47:31.097(00:00:00
2:47:59.607(00:00:00
2:48:02.490(00:00:00
2:48:14.557(00:00:00
2:48:21.647(00:00:00
2:48:27.150(00:00:00
2:49:41.463(00:00:00
2:50:10.727(00:00:00
2:50:11.273(00:00:00
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Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

3

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

2

18
11
12
13

14
15
19
16
17
20
18
19
21
22
20
23
21
22
23
24
24
25
26
27
28
25
26

27

Cat.
F41-55
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M61+
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
F18-40
M61+
M45-60

Gender BIB
Female 173
Male 174
Male 149
Male 7
Male 132
Male 180
Male 97
Male 128
Male 69
Male 23
Male 113
Male 34
Male 137
Male 20
Male 179
Male 106
Male 150
Male 145
Male 15
Male 28
Male 31
Male 62
Male 2
Male 17
Male 116
Male 35
Male 24
Male 99
Male 107
Female 172
Male 33
Male 166

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

EYATTEAIA XAPMITH
KQXTAY XATZHAPATHX
AOANAXIOZ TEPZHX
IQANNHZ ANTQNIOY
NIKOZ METPIAHX
XPHXZTOZ XYTAX
ANAZAPOXZ MANAMEZIAHX
XPHXTOZ MATPAIKOX
XPHXTOZ KATXANOX
MANTEAHX TEQPTIAAHZ
XPHXETOZ MMOTZIOPAOZ
MQYZHZ AAMIANIAHZ
MEQPI10% NMPOBOIMOYAOX
rNQProx BOYKOBINOX
1Q>H® XPIXTOAOYAIAHX
EYXTAGIOX MIXAHAIAHX
KONXTANTINOX TEPAEMEX
IQANNHX 2 TAMATHZ
O0OMAZ BAZIAOIMOYAOX
STEAIOX MNMAZKOYAIAHE
IQANNHX TOYAAZ

OANOX KAPAGANAZHX
BAZIAHY AAAMIAHY
METPOX BEAAIAHE
AOANAXIOZ MAMITOPHE
MIXAAHZ AAZKAAAKHZ
BAZIAEIOX TEQPIOYAHX
FEQPT10X MANQAHX
APHX MOP®INOX
KATEPINA XAAKIOMOYAQY
OEOAQPOZ 'PENAAY
ATTOXTOAOX TXOMIMANAKHZ

ZAY OEX/NIKHX
2AYO
OZME rOYMENIZZAY

2.AY0

ZAYO

PATRAGKOS RUNNING TEAM K
ROUT FOUNDATION

KPOTQN KOZANHZX 785

Z.AY. ATIAY

oM.
2AYKIAKIZ

2AYO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

>AYO
TAXOEPI®IA

>AYO

>AYO

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

S ANX YVIZONOX
>AYO

Finish 23KM
2:51:30.717(00:00:00
2:52:25.923(00:00:00
2:52:53.420(00:00:00
2:53:22.863(00:00:00
2:53:52.353(00:00:00
2:54:25.447(00:00:00
2:54:37.133(00:00:00
2:55:02.027(00:00:00
2:55:02.043(00:00:00
2:55:02.277(00:00:00
2:55:16.020(00:00:00
2:55:59.250(00:00:00
2:57:07.180(00:00:00
2:57:08.757(00:00:00
2:57:47.007(00:00:00
2:58:25.183(00:00:00
2:58:26.153(00:00:00
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2:58:34.283(00:00:00
2:59:26.713(00:00:00
2:59:33.640(00:00:00
3:00:59.707(00:00:00
3:01:08.880(00:00:00
3:01:21.740(00:00:00
3:01:31.207(00:00:00
3:01:31.673(00:00:00
3:02:59.327(00:00:00
3:05:02.810(00:00:00
3:05:42.387(00:00:00
3:05:47.390(00:00:00
3:06:35.797(00:00:00
3:06:37.147(00:00:00
3:06:42.577(00:00:00
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Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86

28

29
30

29
30
31
32
33
34
31
32
35
36

37
33
34
35
38
39
36
37

38
40

41
39
42

Cat.
M45-60
F41-55
M18-44
M18-44
F18-40
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M61+
M61+
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M18-44
M45-60
M45-60
F41-55
M45-60
M18-44
M61+
M18-44
M45-60
M18-44

Gender BIB
Male 188
Female 93
Male 168
Male 177
Female 104
Male 186
Male 176
Male 74
Male 78
Male 159
Male 130
Male 125
Male 72
Male 111
Male 4
Male 11
Male 164
Male 73
Male 52
Male 112
Male 42
Male 77
Male 127
Male 120
Male 46
Female 83
Male 50
Male 146
Male 143
Male 105
Male 161
Male 80

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MNMANNHX 6YMIOINOYAOX
MAPIA MAKPH

KONXTANTINOZ ®PAIKIAAAKHX

FMQPIrHX XATZHNAKOX
NATAZA MIXAHA
KONXZTANTINOX KOYKEPHX
>EPA®EIM XATZHMQYZIAAHX
NIKOAAOX KOXMATOX
XAPAAAMIOX KOYTZODABAY
AHMHTPIOZ TXAKIPIAHZ
MEQPI10% MEPAIKOZ

2YMEQN MAMAAOTMOYAOX
AOANAZIOZ KEQAANAZ
KONZTANTINOX MIMEZAPHX

AHMHTPIOX ANAINQZTOMNOYAOX

AHMHTPIOZ BAKAAOITOYAOX
ATOXTOAOX TZIPIKAZ
NIKOLAOS KIRIAZIS
BAZIAOZ OOMAX

MIXAAHZ MIMIAIAX
XAPAAAMMNOZ EOPAIMIAHX
MAXXAAHX KOYTPOYTHX
KAAYBAX MNMAPAZKEYAY
AHMHTPHX MATMATEQPTIOY
BAZIAEIOY ZIAKAX
BIOAETTA KQXTA
OEOAQPOZ OEOAQPHX
MANATIQTHX XTAYPOYZHX
HAIAY ZMYPIAOMNOYAOX
FEQPT10X MIXAHAIAHE
BAZIAEIOX TEATXAPOX
>TAYPOX KYAQNHX

FORMA VERA
ALANA RUNNERS
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

NAOYZA BEPMIO

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAY OEXXAAONIKHE

Z.AY.0.

TPAXINA

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHX
BALIOTIS NATURE

ZAYO

>AYO

MAPAGONOAPOMOI XEPPQN
>AYO

Z.ATLX YWIZONOX

>AYO

ROUT FAMILY

>.AY.0

Z.ATLX YWIZONOX

Finish 23KM
3:08:03.880(00:00:00
3:08:19.547(00:00:00
3:09:16.413(00:00:00
3:09:46.613(00:00:00
3:10:11.117(00:00:00
3:10:21.533(00:00:00
3:10:46.153(00:00:00
3:11:38.743(00:00:00
3:12:17.080(00:00:00
3:13:03.070(00:00:00
3:13:36.887(00:00:00
3:13:52.480(00:00:00
3:14:00.500(00:00:00
3:15:12.860(00:00:00
3:15:46.740(00:00:00
3:15:56.700(00:00:00
3:16:13.180(00:00:00
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3:16:14.283(00:00:00
3:16:50.700(00:00:00
3:17:05.990(00:00:00
3:18:22.157(00:00:00
3:18:26.197(00:00:00
3:18:54.283(00:00:00
3:19:39.730(00:00:00
3:20:34.683(00:00:00
3:20:51.047(00:00:00
3:21:25.237(00:00:00
3:22:58.000(00:00:00
3:22:59.193(00:00:00
3:24:32.953(00:00:00
3:24:58.867(00:00:00
3:25:34.440(00:00:00
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By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Finish 23KM

94 8 5 F41-55 Female 66 GR MAPAZKEYH KAPPA - 2AYO 3:25:49.797(00:00:00
95 87 43 M18-44 Male 156 GR 2TE®ANOZ TPANOZ > 3:25:50.223(00:00:00
96 88 44 M18-44 Male 64 GR AMOZTOAOZ KAPANIKOAAZ - PARADEISOPOULOS COACHING 3:25:59.047(00:00:00
97 89 40 M45-60 Male 189 OEMIZTOKAHXZ MAPKOITOYAOZ > 3:26:01.227(00:00:00
98 9 6 F41-55 Female 5 GR MANATQTA ANAPEA - SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS 3:26:03.930(00:00:00
99 10 4 F18-40 Female 154 GR KATEPINA TOYMANIAQY > YYAAOIOZ APOMEQN YTEIAZ OEZXAAONIKHE 3:26:35.210(00:00:00
100 90 41 M45-60 Male 9 GR FEQPT10Z APTYPOYAHZ - 3:26:41.683(00:00:00
101 11 7 F41-55 Female 65 GR EAENH KAPATZIOY > 2AYO 3:26:56.347(00:00:00
102 91 6 M61+  Male 91 GR IQANNHZ AIAMOZ - SDYTH 3:28:18.537(00:00:00
103 92 45 M18-44 Male 88 GR BAZIAHZ AAMIMPAKHX > 3:30:14.243(00:00:00
104 93 42 M45-60 Male 191 KQNZTANTINOZ MANQAHZ - 3:31:06.620(00:00:00
105 94 43 M45-60 Male 134 GR 2MYPOZ MOAYZ0X - 3:32:36.200(00:00:00
106 95 44 M45-60 Male 87 GR FEQPT10Z A AAOYMHZ - 2. ANMX YVIZONOZ 3:32:36.430(00:00:00
107 96 46 M18-44 Male 92 GR KQNZTANTINOZ AINAPAOZ - 3:32:38.217(00:00:00
108 97 45 M45-60 Male 86 GR 2EPIOZ AAZAPIAHZ - 3:32:40.557(00:00:00
109 98 47 M18-44 Male 70 GR ZENO®QN KATZAOYNHX - 3:32:51.837(00:00:00
110 99 46 M45-60 Male 142 GR NIKOZ 2KOTQPHZ - 3:32:51.890(00:00:00
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111 100 48 M18-44 Male 187 EYPYTMIAHZ ZEAKAZ = 3:33:53.073(00:00:00
112 101 7 Mé61+  Male 18 GR AHMHTPIOX BENETIKIAHX - OLYMPUS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM 3:34:14.180(00:00:00
113 102 47 M45-60 Male 138 GR ANAPEAX PEBANOIAQY > 3:35:00.723(00:00:00
114 103 48 M45-60 Male 32 GR PIZOZ TOYAAX - 3:36:02.717(00:00:00
115 104 49 M18-44 Male 56 GR KYPIAKOX KAKANOX s MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON 3:36:42.667(00:00:00
116 105 49 M45-60 Male 13 GR BAZIAEIOX BAZIAOINOYAOZ - SPERMOGENE MAIL FERTILITY EXPERTS 3:36:48.397(00:00:00
117 106 50 M45-60 Male 162 GR OEOXAPHX TZIAIMITONHZ s >AYO 3:37:35.657(00:00:00
118 107 50 M18-44 Male 110 GR BAZIAHY MMAMIATZEAIOX - 3:37:36.777(00:00:00
119 12 5 F18-40 Female 27 GR >OTHPIA MAPIA TIANNEAOY s L-CREW 3:39:30.940(00:00:00
120 108 51 M45-60 Male 90 GR ATTEAOX AEMONHZ - Z.ATLX YWIZONOX 3:40:27.707(00:00:00
121 109 52 M45-60 Male 124 GR KONXZTANTINOZ MATAAOIOYAOY - 3:41:22.080(00:00:00
122 110 51 M18-44 Male 49 GR STAMATHX HAIAKHZ - 3:41:23.533(00:00:00
123 111 53 M45-60 Male 96 GR ANAXTAZIOX MAMAAHX s 3:41:50.013(00:00:00
124 112 54 M45-60 Male 36 GR >OTHPHZ AEAETZEX - > AATKAAA 3:42:27.360(00:00:00
125 113 55 M45-60 Male 185 OEOAQPOX KAPKAAETXHX s 3:43:29.813(00:00:00
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By Gen. By Cat.

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
13

122
123
124
125
126
127
14

128
129
15

130
131
132
133
134
16

17

135
136
18

137
138
139

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
52
67

53
68

54

69
55
70

10
71
10
72
73
11

Cat.
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
F56+
M45-60
M45-60
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
M61+
F41-55
M18-44
M45-60
F18-40
M18-44
M61+
M45-60
M18-44
M45-60
F41-55
F18-40
M61+
M45-60
F41-55
M45-60
M45-60
M61+

Gender BIB
Male 103
Male 158
Male 123
Male 55
Male 129
Male 40
Male 3
Male 147
Female 48
Male 114
Male 75
Male 81
Male 118
Male 148
Male 184
Female 181
Male 170
Male 135
Female 21
Male 108
Male 12
Male 119
Male 51
Male 167
Female 19
Female 79
Male 71
Male 140
Female 54
Male 39
Male 157
Male 183

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BAZIAHY MIAPHX

MAPKOX TPOXOINOYAOX
AHMHTPIOX MAMNAAOINOYAOX
MANNHXZ KAKANOX
AAE=ANAPOZ MATZIAAAL
IQANNHZ EFTONOIMOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ AAAMOZ
AAZAPOZ X TEPANIAHZ
AHMHTPA ZOPMIMA
MEPIKAHX MIMOYZMIOYPAX
AHMHTPHZ KOYMANITZAZ
XPHXTOZ KYPIAKOIMOYAOX
AHMHTPHZ MANATIQTIAHX
NEQN ZYPAANTZHX

AKHX AAAMTZIAOTAQY
BAZIAIKH WYPPOIOYAQY
ANAZTAZIOX XAAEMNHE
AHMHTPIOZ MOPAIAAZ
OEOAOZIA TAKH

FEQPIr10x MOYKOX
XPHXTOZ BAZIAEIAAHY
ANAPEAX MANATIQTOIOYAOX
>IMOX OEOZIAHX

STAGHZ ®IAINTMAZ

EAINA BOIKOTAQY

OYPANIA MAPIA KPABAPH
XPHXTOZ KEMEKENIAHX
HAIAY 2BAPNAX

AHMHTPA KAIOMNOYAQY
MNAQProx AIAXOYTHX
IQANNHX TPOMMIOX
XAPITQN MOAATOIAQOY

SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS

DELTA TEAM
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS
APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
APAYY TOYMENIZZAZ
ZAYO

SDYTH
2AYO
VAMVACOS
MONOZX

2YAANOTOX APOMEQN ®AAANHZ

FIT FOR LIFE

2AYO - KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

MAME AITO
>EO KATEPINHZ
ZAYO

2. AY.OEZZAAONIKHX

>YAAOI O MAPAOQONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAY
2AYO - DELTA RUNNERS

>AYO - DELTA RUNNERS

WORLD OF RUNNING

Finish 23KM
3:43:50.247(00:00:00
3:43:58.867(00:00:00
3:44:17.840(00:00:00
3:44:41.337(00:00:00
3:45:03.557(00:00:00
3:47:05.163(00:00:00
3:47:57.417(00:00:00
3:48:09.243(00:00:00
3:49:13.123(00:00:00
3:49:52.697(00:00:00
3:49:59.737(00:00:00
3:50:03.900(00:00:00
3:51:08.013(00:00:00
3:51:20.567(00:00:00
3:52:10.100(00:00:00
3:52:19.737(00:00:00
3:53:00.667(00:00:00
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3:53:28.267(00:00:00
3:53:59.150(00:00:00
3:54:07.397(00:00:00
3:56:44.107(00:00:00
3:57:02.477(00:00:00
3:57:43.797(00:00:00
3:57:58.560(00:00:00
3:59:11.100(00:00:00
4:00:37.290(00:00:00
4:08:59.023(00:00:00
4:09:04.833(00:00:00
4:16:46.590(00:00:00
4:16:49.127(00:00:00
4:19:54.627(00:00:00
4:19:56.933(00:00:00
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By Gen. By Cat.

140
141
19
20
142
143
21
144
145
146
22
147
23
148

74
56
11
12
75
12

13

76

77

57

58

Cat.
M45-60
M18-44
F41-55
F41-55
M45-60
M61+
F56+
M61+
M45-60
M45-60
F56+
M18-44
F18-40
M18-44

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

43
178
57
144
68
100
151
29

95
126
115
47
190

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

NIKOZ ZANAL

BAZIAEIOZ XAIATMAZ
MAPINA KAAAITZH
20®IA 2MYPIAOMOYAQY
KQOZTAYZ KAXTANIQTHX
IQANNHXZ MATZAPIAHX
BOYAA TZEBEAEKH
OEOAQPOZX IKIOYAEMEX
IQANNHX ATKOTAKHX
XAPAAAMINOX MAKPIAHX
AAMIPINH MATMAKYPIAZH
IQANNHZ MYAQNAZ

NIKH ZIQIr'A DNF

®ANHX MAIATZIKAZ DNF

ITRA

2. AMX YYIZONOX
>AYO

ROUT FAMILY
>AYO

O.M.I.

>AYO

®.0.%. XTAYPOY SOUGLIANI TRAIL

2. AY.KIAKIX

>AYB / KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING TEAM
L-CREW

L-CREW/COMPRESSPORT GREECE

Finish 23KM
4:20:47.510(00:00:00)
4:21:07.320(00:00:00)
4:21:46.000(00:00:00)
4:21:50.370(00:00:00)
4:21:52.537(00:00:00)
4:24:38.037(00:00:00)
4:29:53.700(00:00:00)
4:34:54.343(00:00:00)

(
(
(
(
(
(

4:35:30.747(00:00:00)
4:36:58.603(00:00:00)
4:37:13.403(00:00:00)
4:37:28.380(00:00:00)
4:50:40.180(00:00:00)
4:59:59.180(00:00:00)



